Ring 1 Ring 1

T2B 24" T2B 16"
24000 Fri Sun Frannie, David Behrens 16055P Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub
24006 Fri Sun  Gavi, Anne Riba 16064 P Fri Sat Sun Jackson, Robin Rash
24009 Fri Sat Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova 16069 P  Fri Brisco, Nancy Kois
24011 Fri Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda 16075P Fri Molly, Katie Harkness Bickett
24012 Sat Treue, Nancy Pritz T2B 12"
24013 Sun  Creek, Ashlee Trotter 12013 Fri Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
24015 Sat Sun  Finn, Rebecca Allen 12023  Fri Sat Sun Stormy, Deborah Sazma
24026 Fri Sat Sun Pongo, Philip Nuger 12039 P Sat Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj
24037 Fri Inga, Esther Trueblood "
9 T2B 8
T2B 20" 8007 Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
20000 Sat Rumble, Pat Szkwarko 8012 Fri Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
20005 Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse 8014 Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
20008 Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas 8034 Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
20011 Fri Sat Annie, Garol Ely 8035 Sat Lanie, Maureen Kaucher
20013 Fri Rogue, James Narel . "
d o Premier Std 24
20014 Sat Sun  Max, Elaine Nickels 24002  Fri Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott
20017 Sat Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist 24005 Fri Bentley, Barbara Jones
20018 Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil 24008 Fri Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson
20030 Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland 24013 Sun  Creek, Ashlee Trotter
20032 Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek 24015 Sat Sun  Finn, Rebecca Allen
20033 Fri Sat Chief, Kristin Kamholz 24016 Fri Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
20038 Fri Sat Sun JP, Annette Narel 24019 Fri Oak, Karen Claypool
20042 Fri Samantha, Helen Borosak .
20043 Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney Premier S_td 20 ) )
20002 Fri Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20051 Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Cindy Brick )
20007 Sat Tori, Caryn Thacker
20054 Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas ) )
20011 Fri Sat Annie, Carol Ely
20061 Sat BZ, Michelle Riccelli . .
20016 Fri Butcher, John Elliott
20062 Fri Ellie, Kim Licthenberger .
20017 Sat Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
20063 Fri Sat Essie, Pat Szkwarko )
20018 Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20068 Sat Sun  Sherman, Jennifer Gaskin ) )
20020 Sat Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20071 Fri Rose, Ronald McGrath )
20024 Sat Sun Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20072 Fri Sat Skeeter, John Kinney ) )
20026 Fri Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
20081 Sat Sun Kona, Jason Libasci ) )
20027 Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson
20084 Fri Sat Echo, Caitlin Bosco ) ) ) )
20029 Fri Sat Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20101 P Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen )
20032 Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek
20103 P Fri Sat Sun Journey, Stacey Hawk )
20034 Sat P.J., Mark Mroczenski
T2B 16" 20035  Fri Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba
16010 Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday 20039 Fri Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott
16013 Fri Shiver, Kathryn Steiner 20043 Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney
16014 Fri Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen 20044 Sat Story, Chris Mayer
16018 Fri Sat Zen, Pamela Dural 20049  Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
16020 Fri Sat Sun  Kiko, Amy Ripepi 20051 Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Cindy Brick
16035 Sat Chip, Colleen Dressler 20052 Fri Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley
16140 Fri Josie, Sylvia Krpan

20054 Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas
16054 P Fri Sat Sun Skylar, Pat Sanderson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier Std 20"
20101 P Sat Sun

Premier Std 16"
16008 Sat Sun

16014 Fri Sat Sun
16052 P Fri Sun
16070 P Sat
16101 P Fri

Premier Std 12"
12000 Fri Sat

12001 Fri Sun
12004 Fri Sun
12013 Fri

12014 Sat Sun
12015 Fri Sun

12016 Fri Sat

Premier Std 8"
8000 Fri Sat Sun

8002 Sat
8008 Fri Sun

Eva, Rebecca Allen

Madison, Hali Bednarz
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
Miso, Tamar Cooney

Murphy, Lisa Hendler

Smoke, Susan Clingenpeel
Bliss, Cassandra Schmidt
Cait, Linda Jackson
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
Armand, Beth Lawrence
True, Cassandra Schmidt

Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Bean, Susan Chapman

Simon, Gary Warner

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M Fri Sun
24001 M  Fri Sun
24002 M Fri Sat Sun
24003 M Fri Sat Sun
24004 M Sat
24005 M Fri Sat
24006 M Fri Sun
24007 M Fri Sun
24008 M Fri Sat Sun
24009 M Fri Sat
24010 M Sat Sun
24011 M Fri Sat Sun
24012 M Sat
24013 M Sun
24014 M Fri Sat Sun
24015 M Sat Sun
24016 M Fri Sat Sun
24017 M Fri Sun
24018 M Fri Sat
24019 M Fri Sat
24023 E Fri Sat Sun
24024 E Sat Sun
24025 E  Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Frannie, David Behrens
Ty, Carol Kluka

Cole, John Elliott

Cooper, Helen Baloun
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Gavi, Anne Riba

Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
Fiona, Bob Olson
Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Terra, Jean Munger
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Treue, Nancy Pritz

Creek, Ashlee Trotter

Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp

Finn, Rebecca Allen
Enzo, Donna Darland
Joule, Carol Kluka
Ringo, Debra Walczak
Oak, Karen Claypool
Perry, Tina Moodhart
Rake, Jennifer Smith

Lacy, June Garand

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 20"

20000 M
20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20005 M
20006 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20010 M
20011 M
20012 M
20014 M
20015 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20020 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20025 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20030 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20035 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
20043 M
20044 M
20045 M
20046 M

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Rumble, Pat Szkwarko
Cherry, Mark Rusley
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Jetta, Diana Schaefer
Palmer, Anne Lindsley
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Chica, Cindy Brick

Tori, Caryn Thacker
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
Pip, Peggy Martire

Annie, Carol Ely

Trex, Barbara Mason
Max, Elaine Nickels

Z, Robert Weber

Butcher, John Elliott
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Strip, Jennifer Smith
Riley, Susie Gistenson
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
Lexi, Sheryl Henry
Sookie, Dee Olson
Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Boss, Donna Darland
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Chief, Kristin Kamholz
P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Aleka, Anne Riba

Kimi, Kevin Grudem
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
JP, Annette Narel

CC, Beth Elliott

Maddie, Marion Kasch
Winston, Marietta Huber
Samantha, Helen Borosak
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Story, Chris Mayer

Ellie, Char Sorrentino

Trick, Ellen Lifson



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20047 M Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20048 M Fri Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20049 M Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20050 M Fri Sat Sky, Peggy Lurz

20051 M Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Cindy Brick

20052 M Fri Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley

20053 M Sat Sun Reese, Diana Schaefer
20054 M Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas
20055 M Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
20056 M Sat Delta, Caryn Thacker
20057 M Fri Zeva, Shirley Kilpatrick
20021 E Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens
20061 E Sun  BZ, Michelle Riccelli
20062 E  Fri Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
20063 E Fri Sat Essie, Pat Szkwarko

20064 E Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith
20092 MP Fri Sat Sun Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse

20093 MP Fri Satori, Kathryn Steiner
20094 MP Fri Sun Hawkeye, Janice Booth
20095 MIP Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson
20096 MP Fri Padme, Karyn Szaradowski
20097 MP Fri Sun  Herschel, Gabriela Sloan
20098 MP Fri Chance, June Garand
20099 MP Fri Sat Leila, Vicki Beattie

20100 MP Fri Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush

20101 MP Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen

20102 MP Fri Sat Sun Redford, Margaret Covey
20103 MP Fri Sat Sun Journey, Stacey Hawk
20107 EP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
20108 EP Fri Sun  Sugar, Donna Angeleri

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M Fri Sat Smoke, Susan Clingenpeel
12001 M Fri Sun Bliss, Cassandra Schmidt
12002 M Sat Snickers, Irene Meyer
12003 M Sat Sun Gia, Denise Simmon
12004 M Fri Sun  Cait, Linda Jackson

12005 M Fri Sun  Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
12006 M Sat Sun  Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
12007 M Sat Sun Keegan, Linda Bolotin
12008 M Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha

12009 M Fri Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural
12010 M Fri Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves
12011 M Fri Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
12012 M Fri Sun  Herbie, Donna Nuger
12013 M Fri Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 12"

12014 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
12015 M  Fri Sun  True, Cassandra Schmidt
12016 M Fri Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
12017 M Sat Summer, Irene Meyer
12018 M Sat Sun Lola, Denise Simmon

12022 E Fri Sat Sun Peanut, Kevin Wyderka
12023 E Fri Sat Sun Stormy, Deborah Sazma
12024 E Sun  Jenny, Patricia Frost
12025E Fri Sat Sun Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
12040 MP Sat Booker Tee, Lisa Hennen
12041 MP Sat Jack, Stacy Brecht

12042 MP Fri Sat Sun Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
12043 MP Fri Sun  Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
12039 EP Sat Sun Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj

Master/Excellent Std 8"
8000M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson

8001 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
8002M Fri Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman
8003 M Sat Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
8004 M Fri Sat Sun Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
8005M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
8006 M  Fri Sun Gina, Anita S. Wolney
8007 M  Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
8008 M  Fri Sat Sun Simon, Gary Warner

8009 M Sat Sun Tikka, Linda Bolotin
8010 M  Fri Daniel, Carol Swenson
8011 M Fri Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael
8012M  Fri Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
8013 M Sat Sun  Minx, Amy Wukotich

8014M Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
8015M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

8019 E Fri Sun Rebel, Deb Konrath
8039 MP Sat Linus, Linda Kotowski
8040 MP Fri Sat LC, Denise Schiele

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 MP Sat Ananda, Supavee Janlekha
4001 MP Sat Zoey, Ellen Miller
4002 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki

Master/Excellent Std 16"
16000 M Fri Sat Sun J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick

16001 M Fri Sun  Turbo, Marla Lunt

16002M Fri Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
16003 M Sat Sun Brassy, Jennifer Smith
16004 M Fri Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
16005 M Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16006 M Fri
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M Fri
16010 M Fri
16011 M Fri
16012 M  Fri
16014 M  Fri
16015 M
16016 M Fri
16017 M Fri
16018 M Fri
16019 M Fri
16020 M Fri
16021 M
16022 M Fri
16023 M Fri
16024 M
16025 M  Fri
16026 M Fri
16027 M Fri
16028 M
16029 M Fri
16035 M
16013 E  Fri
16033 E  Fri
16052 MP Fri
16053 MP Fri
16054 MP Fri
16055 MP Fri
16056 MP Fri
16057 MP Fri
16058 MP
16059 MP
16062 MP Fri
16063 MP
16064 MP Fri
16065 MP Fri
16061 EP Fri
16069 EP Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Open Std 24"

24026 Fri
24030

Sat
Sat

Open Std 20"

20068

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Bandit, Christine Brooks
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Canon, John Cassiday
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Trump, Terry Santelli
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Zoe, Jennifer Smith
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Zen, Pamela Dural

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Flint, Jean Munger

Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Rondie, Jennifer Smith
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Dessie, Eva Ericsson
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
Jack, Jacqueline Ceres
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Kelly, Bill Staub

Pauli, Janice Booth
Scout, David Booth
Zephyr, Barbara Cunningham
Gilory, Karen Wierdak
Twister, Pauline Gray
Tootles, Hali Bednarz
Jackson, Robin Rash
Cinder, Carol Kluka

Ty, Debbie King

Brisco, Nancy Kois

Pongo, Philip Nuger

Jack, Kerry Roman

Sherman, Jennifer Gaskin

that may not have been received yet.
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Open Std 20"
20069 Sat
20070 Fri Sat Sun
20071 Fri

20072 Fri Sat
20073 Fri Sun
Open Std 16"
16039 Sat
16040 Sun
16075P Fri

Open Std 12"
12029 Sun
Open Std 8"

8020 Fri Sun

Novice Std 24"
24037 A Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"

20078 B Fri

20079 B Sun
20080 B  Fri Sun
20081 B Sat Sun
20082B Fri Sat
20083 B Fri

20084B Fri Sat
20085 B Sun
20088 A Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"

Koda, Tanya West Hutchins
Rocky, Julie Rutter

Rose, Ronald McGrath
Skeeter, John Kinney

Fritz, Susie Gistenson

Giaque, Ellen Miller
Lacey, Susan Trigourea

Molly, Katie Harkness Bickett

Star, Anita S. Wolney

Jagger, Deb Konrath

Inga, Esther Trueblood

Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Tinkerbell, Cynthia Suszycki
Zena, Dana Comolli

Kona, Jason Libasci
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Scorch, Wilbert Steiner
Echo, Caitlin Bosco

Bo, Melissa Wilson

Trig, Katie Grunow

Tori, Patti Berner

Bond, Amy Wukotich
Sailor, Patricia Frost
Tula, Karen Sako
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Lanie, Maureen Kaucher

Bingo, Jennifer Balinsky

Frannie, David Behrens

16048 A  Fri
Novice Std 8"

8024 B Sat Sun

8028 B Sat

8033 A  Fri Sun

8034 A Sun

8035 A Sun

8047 P Sat Sun

Ring 2

Master/Excellent FAST 24"
24000 M Fri Sun

24004 M Sat

24005M Fri Sat
24019 M Fri Sat
24008 E Fri Sat Sun
24010 E Sat Sun
24026 E Fri Sat Sun

Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Oak, Karen Claypool
Fiona, Bob Olson

Terra, Jean Munger

Pongo, Philip Nuger



Ring 2

Master/Excellent FAST 20"

20002 M Fri Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20011 M Fri Sat
20013 M  Fri
20031 M Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20032 M Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek
20044 M Sat
20051 M Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Cindy Brick
20027 E Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson
20063 E Fri Sat
20096 MP Fri
20103 MP Fri Sat Sun Journey, Stacey Hawk

Master/Excellent FAST 16"
16010 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday

16011 M Fri Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker

Annie, Carol Ely

Rogue, James Narel

Story, Chris Mayer

Essie, Pat Szkwarko

Padme, Karyn Szaradowski

16025 M Fri Sat Sun Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp

16014 E Fri Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
16016 E  Fri Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16055 MP Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

16061 MP Fri Sat Sun Ty, Debbie King

16070 EP Sat
16071 EP Fri Sun  Mattie, Betty Smith

Miso, Tamar Cooney

Master/Excellent FAST 12"
12023 E Fri Sat Sun Stormy, Deborah Sazma

Master/Excellent FAST 8"
8008 M Fri Sat Sun Simon, Gary Warner

Open FAST 20"

20017 Sat Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
20021 Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens
20037 Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20061 Sat BZ, Michelle Riccelli

20064 Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith
20072 Fri Sat
20074 Fri Sat Sun lzzy, Shirley Kilpatrick
20100 P Fri Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush
20112 P Sat Sun lIrie, Teresa Higgins

Open FAST 16"

Skeeter, John Kinney

16034
16041
16059 P

Sat

Fri Sat Sun

Sat

Sun

Open FAST 12"

12012
12039 P

Fri

Sun

Sun

Novice FAST 24"

24012 B

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Biscuit, Anne Baker

Gilory, Karen Wierdak

Herbie, Donna Nuger

Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj

Treue, Nancy Pritz

that may not have been received yet.
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Novice FAST 24"
24030 B Sat Sun

24037 A Fri

Novice FAST 20"

20068 B Sat Sun
20071 B Fri

20079 B Sun
20081 B Sat Sun
20084B Fri Sat
20088 A Sat Sun

Novice FAST 16"
16013B  Fri

16039 B Sat
16062 P  Fri
16075 P  Fri

Novice FAST 8"

8006 B  Fri Sun
8029 B Sat Sun
8034 A Sun
8035 A Sat

Premier JWW 24"
24002 Fri Sat Sun

24005 Sat
24008 Fri Sat Sun
24013 Sun
24015 Sat Sun
24016 Fri Sat Sun
24019 Sat

Premier JWW 20"
20002 Fri Sat Sun

20007 Sat
20011 Fri Sat
20016 Sat
20018 Sat
20020 Sun
20024 Sat Sun

20026 Fri Sat Sun
20027 Fri Sat Sun
20029 Fri Sat

20032 Fri Sat Sun
20034 Sun
20035 Fri Sun
20039 Fri Sat Sun
20049 Fri Sat Sun
20051 Fri Sat Sun

Jack, Kerry Roman

Inga, Esther Trueblood

Sherman, Jennifer Gaskin
Rose, Ronald McGrath
Tinkerbell, Cynthia Suszycki
Kona, Jason Libasci

Echo, Caitlin Bosco

Trig, Katie Grunow

Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Giaque, Ellen Miller
Twister, Pauline Gray

Molly, Katie Harkness Bickett

Gina, Anita S. Wolney
Pippi, Christine Ballenger
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Lanie, Maureen Kaucher

Cole, John Elliott
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Fiona, Bob Olson
Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Finn, Rebecca Allen
Enzo, Donna Darland

Oak, Karen Claypool

Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Tori, Caryn Thacker

Annie, Carol Ely

Butcher, John Elliott

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Lexi, Sheryl Henry

Sookie, Dee Olson

Cricket, Marilyn Bialas

Kay, Kurt Matushek

P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Aleka, Anne Riba

CC, Beth Elliott

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Ziva, Cindy Brick



Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"
20052 Fri Sat Sun
20054 Sat
20101 P Sat Sun

Premier JWW 16"
16008 Sat Sun

16013 Fri

16014 Fri Sat Sun
16052 P Fri Sun
16070 P Sat
16101 P Fri

Premier JWW 12"
12000 Fri Sat

12001 Fri Sun
12004 Fri Sun
12013 Sat

12014 Sat Sun
12015 Fri Sun

Premier JWW 8"
8000 Fri Sat Sun

8008 Sat

Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Eva, Rebecca Allen

Madison, Hali Bednarz
Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
Miso, Tamar Cooney

Murphy, Lisa Hendler

Smoke, Susan Clingenpeel
Bliss, Cassandra Schmidt
Cait, Linda Jackson
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
Armand, Beth Lawrence

True, Cassandra Schmidt

Kash, Pat Sanderson

Simon, Gary Warner

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M Fri Sat Sun
16001 M Fri Sun
16002 M Fri Sat Sun
16003 M Sat Sun
16004 M Fri Sat Sun
16006 M Fri Sun
16007 M Sat
16008 M Sat Sun
16009 M Fri Sun
16010 M Fri Sat Sun
16011 M Fri Sat Sun
16012 M Fri Sat Sun
16013 M Fri

16014 M Fri Sat Sun
16015 M Sat Sun
16016 M Fri Sun
16017 M Fri Sat Sun
16018 M Fri Sat
16019 M Fri

16020 M Fri Sat Sun
16021 M Sat Sun
16022 M Fri Sat Sun
16023 M Fri Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
Turbo, Marla Lunt
Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
Brassy, Jennifer Smith
Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Bandit, Christine Brooks
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Canon, John Cassiday
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Trump, Terry Santelli
Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Zoe, Jennifer Smith
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Zen, Pamela Dural

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Flint, Jean Munger

Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
The Flea, Marla Lunt

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16024 M
16025 M Fri
16026 M Fri
16027 M Fri
16028 M
16029 M Fri
16005 E
16033 E  Fri
16034 E
16035 E
16052 MP Fri
16053 MP Fri
16055 MP Fri
16056 MP Fri
16057 MP Fri
16058 MP
16060 MP
16061 MP Fri
16062 MP Fri
16063 MP
16065 MP Fri
16064 EP Fri
16069 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Ace, Aimee Schilling
Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Rondie, Jennifer Smith
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Dessie, Eva Ericsson
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
Jack, Jacqueline Ceres
Kelly, Bill Staub

Pauli, Janice Booth

Scout, David Booth
Zephyr, Barbara Cunningham
Marley, Jim Wierdak

Ty, Debbie King

Twister, Pauline Gray
Tootles, Hali Bednarz
Cinder, Carol Kluka
Jackson, Robin Rash

Brisco, Nancy Kois

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M Fri
24001 M Fri
24002M Fri
24003 M Fri
24004 M

24005M Fri
24006 M Fri
24007 M Fri
24008 M  Fri
24009 M Fri
24010 M

24011 M Fri
24012 M

24013 M

24014M Fri
24015 M

24016 M Fri
24017 M  Fri
24019 M Fri
24023 E Fri
24025E Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Frannie, David Behrens

Ty, Carol Kluka

Cole, John Elliott

Cooper, Helen Baloun
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Gavi, Anne Riba

Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
Fiona, Bob Olson

Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Terra, Jean Munger
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Treue, Nancy Pritz

Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
Finn, Rebecca Allen

Enzo, Donna Darland
Joule, Carol Kluka

Oak, Karen Claypool

Perry, Tina Moodhart

Lacy, June Garand



Ring 2 Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont) Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20000 M Fri Sat Rumble, Pat Szkwarko 20047 M Sun  Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20001 M Sun  Cherry, Mark Rusley 20048 M  Fri Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20002 M Fri Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik 20049 M Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20003 M Sat Sun Jetta, Diana Schaefer 20050 M Fri Sat Sky, Peggy Lurz

20004 M Fri Sat Sun Palmer, Anne Lindsley 20051 M Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Cindy Brick

20005 M Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse 20052M Fri Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley
20006 M Fri Sat Sun Chica, Cindy Brick 20054 M Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas

20007 M Sat Tori, Caryn Thacker 20055 M Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
20008 M Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas 20056 M Sat Delta, Caryn Thacker
20010 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire 20057 M Fri Zeva, Shirley Kilpatrick
20011 M Fri Sat Annie, Carol Ely 20014 E Sat Max, Elaine Nickels

20012 M Fri Sat Sun Trex, Barbara Mason 20017 E Sat Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
20013 M Fri Rogue, James Narel 20053 E Sat Sun Reese, Diana Schaefer
20014 M Sun  Max, Elaine Nickels 20062 E Fri Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
20015M Fri Sat Sun Z, Robert Weber 20092 MP Fri Sat Sun Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
20016 M Fri Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott 20093 MP Fri Satori, Kathryn Steiner
20018 M Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil 20094 MP Fri Sun  Hawkeye, Janice Booth
20019 M Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling 20095 MP Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson
20020 M Sat Sun Punch, Kim Mroczenski 20096 MP Fri Padme, Karyn Szaradowski
20021 M Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens 20097 MP Fri Sun  Herschel, Gabriela Sloan
20022 M Sat Sun  Strip, Jennifer Smith 20098 MP Fri Chance, June Garand
20023 M Fri Sun Riley, Susie Gistenson 20099 MP Fri Sat Leila, Vicki Beattie

20024 M Sat Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson 20101 MP Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen
20025M Fri Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano 20102 MP Fri Sat Sun Redford, Margaret Covey
20026 M Fri Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry 20103 MP Fri Sat Sun Journey, Stacey Hawk
20027 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson 20100 EP Fri Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush

20028 M Fri Sat Sun Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda 20107 EP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
20029 M Fri Sat Cricket, Marilyn Bialas Master/Excellent JWW 12"

20030 M Sat Sun  Boss, Donna Darland 12000M Fri Sat Smoke, Susan Clingenpeel
20031 M Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger 12001 M Fri Sun  Bliss, Cassandra Schmidt
20032M Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek 12002 M Sat Snickers, Irene Meyer
20033 M Fri Sat Chief, Kristin Kamholz 12003 M Sat Sun Gia, Denise Simmon
20034 M Sat Sun  P.J., Mark Mroczenski 12004 M  Fri Sun  Cait, Linda Jackson

20035 M  Fri Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba 12005 M  Fri Sun  Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
20036 M Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem 12006 M Sat Sun Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
20037 M Sun  Treasure, Sandy Heimberg 12007 M Sat Sun Keegan, Linda Bolotin
20038 M Fri Sat Sun JP, Annette Narel 12008 M Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
20039 M Fri Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott 12009M Fri Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural
20040 M  Fri Sun  Maddie, Marion Kasch 12010M Fri Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves
20041 M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber 12011 M Fri Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
20042M  Fri Sun  Samantha, Helen Borosak 12013M Fri Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
20043 M Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney 12014 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
20044 M Sat Story, Chris Mayer 12015M Fri Sun  True, Cassandra Schmidt
20045 M  Fri Ellie, Char Sorrentino 12016 M Fri Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
20046 M Fri Trick, Ellen Lifson 12017 M Sat Summer, Irene Meyer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12018 M Sat Sun
12012 E Fri Sun
12023 E Fri Sat Sun
12024 E Sun
12025E Fri Sat Sun
12039 MP Sat Sun
12040 MP Sat

12041 MP Sat

12042 MP Fri Sat Sun
12043 MP Fri Sun

Lola, Denise Simmon
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Stormy, Deborah Sazma
Jenny, Patricia Frost
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj
Booker Tee, Lisa Hennen
Jack, Stacy Brecht

Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000M Fri Sat Sun
8001 M Fri Sat Sun
8002 M Fri Sat Sun
8003 M Sat

8004 M Fri Sat Sun
8005M Fri Sat Sun
8006 M  Fri Sun
8007 M Fri Sat Sun
8008 M Fri Sat Sun

8009 M Sat Sun
8010 M  Fri

8011 M Fri Sat Sun
8013 M Sat Sun
8014 M Sat
8015M Fri Sat Sun
8012 E Fri

8019E  Fri Sun
8020E  Fri Sun

8039 MP Sat
8040 MP Fri Sat

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Bean, Susan Chapman
Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Gina, Anita S. Wolney
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Simon, Gary Warner
Tikka, Linda Bolotin
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Jett, Linda Raphael
Minx, Amy Wukotich
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Ruby, Mary Doyle

Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
Rebel, Deb Konrath
Jagger, Deb Konrath
Linus, Linda Kotowski
LC, Denise Schiele

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

4000 MP Sat
4001 MP Sat

4002 MP Sun
Open JWW 24"
24024 Sat Sun

24026 Fri Sat Sun

Open JWW 20"
20061 Sun

20063 Fri Sat
20064 Fri Sat Sun
20068 Sat Sun
20069 Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Ananda, Supavee Janlekha
Zoey, Ellen Miller

Margaret, Theresa Kotecki

Rake, Jennifer Smith

Pongo, Philip Nuger

BZ, Michelle Riccelli
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Quinn, Betty Smith
Sherman, Jennifer Gaskin

Koda, Tanya West Hutchins

that may not have been received yet.
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Open JWW 20"
20070 Fri Sat Sun
20071  Fri

20072  Fri Sat
20112P Sat Sun
Open JWW 16"
16039 Sat
16075P Fri

Open JWW 12"
12022  Fri Sat Sun
12029 Sun
Open JWW 8"
8024 Sat Sun
8047 P Sat Sun
Novice JWW 24"
24030 B Sat Sun

24037 A Fri Sat Sun

Novice JWW 20"
20073B Fri Sun
20078 B Fri

20079 B Sun
20080B Fri Sun
20081 B Sat Sun

20082B Fri Sat
20084B Fri Sat

20085 B Sun
20088 A Sat Sun
20108 P Fri Sun

Novice JWW 16"

16040 B Sun
16048 A Fri

Novice JWW 8"
8028 B Sat

8033 A  Frii Sun
8034 A Sun
8035 A Sun

Rocky, Julie Rutter
Rose, Ronald McGrath
Skeeter, John Kinney

Irie, Teresa Higgins

Giaque, Ellen Miller
Molly, Katie Harkness Bickett

Peanut, Kevin Wyderka
Star, Anita S. Wolney

Bond, Amy W ukotich

Bingo, Jennifer Balinsky

Jack, Kerry Roman

Inga, Esther Trueblood

Fritz, Susie Gistenson
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Tinkerbell, Cynthia Suszycki
Zena, Dana Comolli

Kona, Jason Libasci
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Echo, Caitlin Bosco

Bo, Melissa Wilson

Trig, Katie Grunow

Sugar, Donna Angeleri

Lacey, Susan Trigourea

Tori, Patti Berner

Sailor, Patricia Frost
Tula, Karen Sako
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Lanie, Maureen Kaucher



